Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines

Jeff Runquist Wines
Jeff Runquist Wines

495 A - All Other Red Varietals

453 B - Cabernet Sauvignon -

$25.00 to $29.99
403 A- Pinot Noir - $30.00 to

$34.99
417 - Primitivo

420 - Dolcetto

465 A - Cabernet Franc

466 - Petit Verdot

800 - White Dessert - RS>4.0

412 B - Zinfandel - $25.00 to

$29.99
495 A - All Other Red Varietals

495 A - All Other Red Varietals

497 A - All Red Blends - $15.00
to $24.99

411 - Zinfandel - $20.00 to
$24.99

419 A - Barbera

454 - Cabernet Sauvignon -
$30.00 to $34.99

2012 San Joaquin County Dutchman

2012 Paso Robles
2013 Los Carneros

2012 Amador County

2013 Yountville - Napa

Valley
2013 Clarksburg

2013 Stanislaus County

2014 River Junction
2012 Amador County
2012 Amador County
2012 Sierra Footbhills
2012 California

2013 Amador County

2013 Amador County
2011 Coombsville

Vinevyard
Colina Poca

Sisters

Vinevyard
Nostro

Vineyard
Block House

Vinevyard
Enver Salman

Vineyard
Damir Ranch

Nostro Vino
Vinevyard

Joe Aparicio

Vineyard

Massoni Ranch

rancho Sarco

Alicante

Bouschet
Cabernet

Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Primitivo
Dolcetto

Cabernet

Franc
Petit

Verdot
Muscat

Canelli

R Zinfandel

Carignane

Charbono
1448

Z Zinfandel

Barbera

Cabernet
Sauvignon

$24.00
$25.00
$32.00
$26.00
$24.00
$22.00
$25.00
$18.00
$26.00
$27.00
$27.00
$16.00
$24.00

$24.00
$34.00

Best of

Class

Best of

Class

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
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